IEIMobile Solution
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
2
Automation
Panel

2M/5M Camera, Android 4.1 OS, RoHS
ICECARE-07-1D-R11 7” 1024x600 TFT-LCD industrial tablet with TI Sitara AM3715 CPU,  WiFi/Bluetooth, 1D barcode, 2M/5M Camera, Android 4.1 OS, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Variations
5-megapixel
CMOS Camera
Barcode
Scanner
RFID ReaderPower Button
USB Host
SD Slot
Headset
USB Host
DC JackFunction Keys
Docking ConnectorSpeaker
2-megapixel CMOS Camera
Stand
Battery 1 Battery 2
Packing List
Item Part No. Q'ty
Battery Pack 31603-000016-RS 2
Power Adapter 63040-290040-000-RS 1
X type hand Strap 47005-003900-00-RS 1
Strap 46035-000400-RS  1
Part No. WiFi Bluetooth Modem GPS Barcode RFID
ICECARE-07-E-R11 802.11b/g/n Ver. 4.0 HSUPA/GPRS/GSM GPS 1D/2D HF RFID
ICECARE-07-1D-R11 802.11b/g/n Ver. 4.0 N/A N/A 1D N/A
Drop Survival
Protection against accidental drops.
IP Grade
Protection against dust and water splash.
Operating Temperature
Protection against extreme temperatures.
Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Description
Office Docking ICECARE-07-CR01-R10 ICECARE-07 charging cradle integrated charging bay and support USB HOST, Ethernet 10/100M and RS232 IO port
Vehicle charger 63072-290040-000-RS
DC/DC Module;Powertron;PD1040-190CAB210;PD1040-190CAB210-838-V0;;Vin:10.5~28VDC;40W;;Plug=10mm;C
able=1000mm;DC
Vehicle Mount ICECARE-07-MK01-R10 ICECARE-07 Mount Kit
Office Docking Vehicle charger Vehicle Mount
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de